PERMANENT
PARCEL

NUMBER

03-19-117-011

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

P A RSl TRET P IEET

75 FT
17720 NORTHERN ESTATES # 2 SEC 3

NAME OF OWNER

DATE
10-1-T1
10-26-T2
11-16-93
3-10-95
4-10-95
7-8-99

NATIONAL HOMES CONSTRUCTION CORP CRATION
MEADOWS, JOHN R
MEADOWS, MARGARET

BOYLE, J. SCOTT II
DEERE, PATTY F.

DE WITT LINDA J

ln_-mmmmmn

C.F. 20.20
NO C.F.

C.F. 46.50
C.F. 47.80

SP 78,900

=SEER=131  RRNT-34485




